
Friday, Sept. 24

1ZB|
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. Lontion News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 peene Reporter (Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News |

2.30 Home
_
Service session

(Gran)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session,
including "Questions and An-swers" (Marina and Dr. Guy
Chapman)5.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry
Makers
6.15 News from London
6.30 Classical Cameo
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the hilt Billies
— Dyer)Talking Drums
8. News from America8.5 Eye Witness News
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45
9. 0
Sparky and Dud

‘ Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage10. O Sports session (Bill Mere-
10.15 The Kate Smith Show
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

y 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
410. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 \Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 In Rhythmic Tempo2.30 Home

_
Service’ sessionBt Anne)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Headline News, followed by

the Health and Beauty session

sue’ ) is Magic
e416 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
7.15 Passport to Danger7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies

_

Talking Drums
News from America
Eye Witness News
Easy Aces
Doctor Mac
Women of Courage
New resordings
Diggers’ session
Preview of week-end sport
London News
Close down

ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health talk
Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections |

Judy and Jane
Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
Big Sister

1. 0 Favourites in Song1.15 Melody Without Words11.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.156 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Tunes that Please |

2.30 Home
_
Service session

(Nancy)
3. 0 For Ever Young

|$30 Lew Stone and his Orch-
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$3.45 Variety
4.30 News, followed byrr and Beauty sessionan)
5. . Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko)
6. O All Over the Place
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Junior Sports session
15 A musical programme30 The Last of the Hill Billies
"= John Halifax, GentlemanNews from America
& Eye Witness News20 Easy Aces45 Voices of Yesterday (John
Wannamaker)8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Women of Courage9.30 Variety9.45 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.30 As You Like It11. 0 London News11.15 In Lighter Vein42,0 Close down
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7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Judy and Jane
Radio Sunshine
Reserved
Big Sister
Shopping Reporter (Jessie)POSSOONDSa8ac0
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12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. -London News
1. 0 Luncheon Melodies2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.20 The Health and Beautysession
4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Children’s session

| 6 0 These You Have Loved
6.15 London News
6.30 These You Have Loved
(continued)
7.15 Passport to Danger
7.30 The Last of the Hill Billies
7.45 Preview of the Week-end
Sport
8. 0 News from America
Eye Witness News
Easy Aces
The Sunbeams’ Cameo
Doctor Mac
Women of Courage
Racing Preview
London News
Personal Album
London News
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half-
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music’
15 London News
15 The Money Machine
OQ News from America
5 For Ever Young20 Easy Aces35 Request session for the
Forces
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

6.
7.
8.
8.
8.
8.

Saturday, Sept. 25

[1ZB cen
6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Bachelor Giris’ session;
(Jane) ;
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12, 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
4. 0 The Bing Crosby Show
4.30 Headline News
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Thea and the Sunbeams
5.45 Sports session (‘Bill Mere-dith)

0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
5 London News
0 This is Magic
O Wartime Living
& Rambles in Rhythm
-30-12.0 Election results

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.45 Morning Reflections10.0 The Gardening _ session("Snowy")
10.15 Josephine
10.30 Variety programme
11.30 Happiness Club session
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p:m. London News
2.15

*# Variety and sports flashes

LT
3. 0 First sports summary
3.50 Second sports summary
4.0 The Bing Crosby Show
4.30 London News
5. 0 Tales and Legends
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales= London News6.45 Sports results (Bill King)
7. 0 Wartime Living7.15 Rambles in Rhythm'7.30-12.0 Election results

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH .1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)
9.39 Variety
10. 0 Hit Parade
10.15 Songs for the Family
11. 0 The Brighter Side
11.30 The Gardening session
(David)
12. 0 Luncheon session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
41.0 Radio Doctor
1.30 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4. 0 The Bing Crosby Show4.30 Headline News

4.50 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s session (Grace
and Jacko)5.15 The Sunbeams Entertain
5.30 Music for the Early Even-ing
5.45 Sports results
6. O Streamlined Fairy Tales615 London News
6.30 The Story Behind the
Song6.45 What’s New?
7. 0 Wartime Living
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30-12.0 Election results

AT B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session

12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
41.0 Of Interest to Men
2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
2.30 Personal Album
4. 0 The Bing Crosby Show
4.30 London Néws
5. O The Children’s session, In-
cluding the Surprise Packet
5.30 Did You Ever Wander?
5.45 The Garden Club of the

6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
& London News
0 Talking Drums.45 Sports Results‘
0 Wartime Living
15 Rambles in Rhythm
.15-12.0 Election results

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 The Housewife’s Half~
hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 Gardening session
7.30 Election results
10.30 Close down
=

COMMERCIAL STATIONS ON ELECTION
NIGHT

Y courtesy of the sponsors, all Commercial programmes
: from 7.0 p.m. on Saturday, September 25, will be
suspended in order to permit a continuous and compre-
hensive broadcast of Election returns as they come to hand.
Local as well as national figures will be given right up

to the close of counting
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ORAL VACCINE FREES THOUSANDS FROM BURNING PAIN OF

WEURITIS
RHEUMATISM ,SPONDYLITIS ,LUMBAGO,SCIATICA

If you suffer from treatment 0f rheumatic disorders:any one 0f these LANTIGEN "C" Immunisation
complaints, there is Treatment glves rapid, gesaineto free yourself from relief and ends pain, becauseanone sure way removes the causeby providingtheir painful, poisonousgrip. oral vaccine (no pain Or injectiong)

They are causedbygermswhich re- whichdestroys thegermsanddriveslease deadly poisons in every part them out of the system.of the body. The frst signs are
vague pains in the Joints and
muscles: Sometimes the joints A Product 0f"crack" when flexed or bent. Pain Ltd:growsmore acute,until theburning, BEST & GEE Pty:
nagging ache becomes unbearable: (Trading as Edinburgh
THOUSANDS PAIN-FREE Laboratories)
0f sufferers have con- 103 YorK St", SYDNEY.Thousandsfrmed the verdict of modern L4

medical science that only 8 vac
cine treatment is really benedcial
and lastingly efective In the C[antisenVaccine


